
 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 2022 / 12 / 22 16:40

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Wet

1 124 NISHIKI-Z4 M40I Z4-HF30T 2'29.462 22 109.906
2 122 N&TｱｾﾛﾗBM2AS N&TｱｾﾛﾗBM2AS 2'32.119 24 2.657 2.657 107.987
3 114 真紅のﾎﾟﾙｼｪ carrera 2'33.224 18 3.762 1.105 107.208
4 125 黒のSQ2 SQ2 2'33.337 22 3.875 0.113 107.129
5 116 ｵﾚﾝｼﾞ86 86 2'35.175 21 5.713 1.838 105.860
6 127 ｽｲﾌﾄZC32 swift 2'35.499 21 6.037 0.324 105.639
7 108 松本和彦 RC300h 2'35.595 24 6.133 0.096 105.574
8 123 S660Racing S660Racing 2'35.714 22 6.252 0.119 105.493
9 126 やさいさん､くだものさん､かぜﾋﾞｭｰﾝ ﾌｫﾚｽﾀｰ 2'35.977 21 6.515 0.263 105.316

10 109 F30 3B20 320i 2'36.146 24 6.684 0.169 105.202
11 112 白の37 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'37.907 24 8.445 1.761 104.028
12 118 Z34 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 2'38.822 23 9.360 0.915 103.429
13 119 MAZDAさん MAZDA3 2'40.254 24 10.792 1.432 102.505
14 115 ﾉｰﾏﾙｽﾄﾘｰﾑ ｽﾄﾘｰﾑ 2'40.429 23 10.967 0.175 102.393
15 111 IS350 IS350 2'43.969 21 14.507 3.540 100.182
16 106 トオルCX-8 CX-8 2'44.791 21 15.329 0.822 99.683
17 117 AURA MISMO 5523 ﾉｰﾄ ｵｰﾗ ﾆｽﾓ 2'46.896 21 17.434 2.105 98.425
18 113 ﾊﾟｰﾂﾏﾝGY6発ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ ALTEZZA AS200 2'47.360 21 17.898 0.464 98.152
19 107 ideal57 ﾃﾞﾐｵ DEMIO 2'48.622 21 19.160 1.262 97.418
20 110 takataka86 86 2'54.156 15 24.694 5.534 94.322
21 105 WGNC34 260RS 2'54.555 7 25.093 0.399 94.107
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


